Evers

... Sichert Produktwerte

PARTS LIST

MODEL JK-2

SarElFaale

EImE

Evers GmbH - Graf-Zeppelin-Str. 10 + 46149 Oberhausen - Telefon +49208 99475-0 - Telefax +49208 99475-31 - evers@eversgmbh.de - eversgmbh.de



CODING FOR NUTS, BOLTS, ETC.

Evers

... Sichert Produktwerte

The chart below explains the abbreviatuins used in this parts list for common nuts, bolts, etc..
The entries will also show dimension in millimeter (diameters x length} where applicable. For
example, a description such as “HBS, M5 X 12" refers to a Hex Socket Bolt, 5mm in diameter,

12mm in length.
Appearance Abbreviation Designation
i ; B #h B I
@:m PMS Panhead Machine Screw
FRINRE
€>:ED TMS Trusshead Machine Screw
SRR
@).',' EMS Flathead Machine Screw
M/
@:}]:D HB Hexagon Head Bolt
RAERILE
@!",) HBS Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
= FRANRGRILE
Hexagon Socket Set Screw
©11)) HSS
AT IESH D
@ HN Hexagon Nut
NATuk
PW Plain Washer
et E’llj.-)i,.\,....
@ SW Spring Washer
ATY T Ty m—
@ W Toothed Lock Washer
T vl v—
@DDI) PMS-SP Panhead Machine Screw & PW &SW
FARINKR(PW/SWATE)
@!-'," HBS-SP Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw & PW &5W
= INAE TR ILMPW/SWHTE)
e)-'m HSSB Hexagon Socket Head Shoulder Screw
NARFaALTRILE
@:ZZZ) SNB Cap Head square neck bolt
AIRALERILE

Evers GmbH - Graf-Zeppelin-Str. 10 - 46149 Oberhausen - Telefon +49208 99475-0 - Telefax +49 208 99475-31

El

- evers@eversgmbh.de -

eversgmbh.de




Evers

... Sichert Produktwerte

1. Sealing Unit 1/3
1. =g a=wbk 1/3

@{we 056
gs/%
93 ¢
820
12
Ref.No, Parts No. Description
RHEHEE HaBS ar B B

690-01-11000

Gear Box Assembly

Tyzd

1690-01—-10350

Timing Plate

443257k

1690-06-10120

Photo Micro Sensor (LS2) EE-SX872

F4be{ooe—(L52) EE-SX872

1690-01—-10500

Magnetic Brake Set (BR1)

B -3ty (BR1)

690-01-10400

Magnetic Clutch Set (CL1)

BREII9FyMCLL)

690-01-20150

Band Guide Plate

NINHANT Lk

690-01-20140

Band Width Block

NUF 4T 4A7 0yY

690-01-20130  |Switch Guard AMuFh -+
690-01-10330  |Clutch Collar (CL1) 4539Fh3—-(CL1)
690-01-11180  [Key, 4x4x12 - 4x4%12
690-01-10340  |Seal(Home Position) RAEY—i
690~01-10320  |Gear Box Pulley £73y5au7-)—
0810-151528 V Belt M—28 VAaTlbh M-28
0810-151524 V Belt M—24 Vallk M-24

by I e e e P =R - BN TN TR SYE

690-01-70510

Belt Tension Bracket

NI YAy b

Evers GmbH - Graf-Zeppelin-Str. 10 - 46149 Oberhausen - Telefon +49208 99475-0 - Telefax +49 208 99475-31

®|E

EID ()

- evers@eversgmbh.de -

<




Evers

... Sichert Produktwerte

1. Sealing Unit 2/3
1. =)o Fazwyk 2/3

_2_

zzzzzzzzz

Evers GmbH - Graf-Zeppelin-Str. 10 - 46149 Oberhausen - Telefon +49208 99475-0 - Telefax +49208 99475-31 - evers@eversgmbh.de - eversgmbh.de



1. Sealing Unit 2/3

1. =Y 5a=yk 2/3

Evers

... Sichert Produktwerte

[ Ref No. Parts No. Description Q'ty

RHES HaEsS -
20(690-01-10210  |Heater Cam k-3—0k
21/690-01-10220  |Left Press Cam LR LARA
22|690-01-10230 Center Press Cam 4= LAhh
23/690~01-10240  |Band Guide Cam NUND A hA
24]690-01-10250  |Right Press Cam 34F7°LADA
25/690-01-10260 |FR Cam FRAA
26/690-01-10270  [Cam Collar 7.7 hhh3— 17
27/690-01-10280  |Cam Collar 15.5 hhh7— 155
28/690-01-10290  [Cam Collar 5.5 ALh5—-55
29(690-01-10310  |Cam Collar 19.8 hivh7— 19.8
30|615-01-10211 End Plate VM7 L+
31/690-01-50120  |Right Frame EERHR
32/690-01-50130  |Frame Stay. Rear Lower ERAT-(#T)
33|690-01-20170  |Slide Table Frame Shaft AFAN =7 WIL—=hvTh
34(690-01-30120  |Guide Box HAFE9IR
35/600-01-33110  [Left Block Lak7'ayy
36/690-01-32110 Center Block 1A=7 HyY
37/690-01-32120 Cutter Lower hyi-TFH
38/690-01-31110 __ |Right Block 54b7°0y%
39/690-01-31120  |Cutter Upper hya—-EF

40/660-01-31120

Right Block Spring

BIOhATYLY

41,690-01-31130

Cam Follower Holder

DLTHOT I -

42/690-01-32130  |Spring Hook AZ UL Fuh
43/690-01-20110  |Slide Table A TN
44/690-01-21120  |Slide Table Arm A4 T T —h
45/690-01-22120  |Band guide Arm NN AF7=A
46/690-01-20310  |Band Guide WU AV
47|690-01-20320  |[Striker Abg{h-
48/0750~110105 Micro Switch VX-01-1A2 {I0A{yF VX-01-1A2
49(690-01-42120 Heater Arm E—A—-TF—-4
50/900-01-20211 Slide Table Screw, M5x18 O=Ayh$497" M5 x 18
51/690-01-42130 Heater Bracket E=4-7'559b
52/690-01-41170  |Heater Bolt [ )
53/690-01-41123  |Heater Base E=4-A"=%
54/690-01-41132  [Insulating Plate A ERiRA
55(690-01-41114  |Heater Plate [ Y TIR
56/690-01-41141  lInsulating Plate B Fiok: &)
57/690-01-41161 Heater Fixing Plate -4 %

58(690-01-20180

Band Guide Arm Spring

NIV AV T=LAT)UY

59|690-01-40120

Heater Tension Spring

E=4-8|aRA7 LY

60|690-01-41152

Wire Harness (Heater)

E=4~1)-} {3

61|690-01-20160

Slide Table Support

A T-TMREZ

62/690-01-20190

Slide Table Arm Spring

AFAL T=T WT =LA

631690-01-30130

Press Tension Spring

Foubg| A7y

A-lm—k-iM—L-‘—L-L—tM—AM—LNd—L—L—I.-ul.—L—I.—Lmw.—&—ﬁn—k—t—L—Au—g_&—L—-ﬁ—-&w—A—‘—t—Lﬂ-ﬂd_Lﬁ

Evers GmbH - Graf-Zeppelin-Str. 10 - 46149 Oberhausen - Telefon +49208 99475-0 - Telefax +49 208 99475-31

64{690-01-11160 Key, 6x6x79 I~ BX6X79
65/690-01-11170 Key, 6x6x9 - 6x6x9
750(690-01-41002 Heater Set E—4—tyb (1)
j
o 3 =
: 4
oo w o]

- evers@eversgmbh.de - eversgmbh.de



Evers

... Sichert Produktwerte

1. Sealing Unit 3/3
1. =) 5a=wyk 3/3

817 2
. Tee L
oT 81T S @ 2

08"

5

gﬁs 962
/1,18
< 958
|/ 947

1N

& !

BREl

Evers GmbH - Graf-Zeppelin-Str. 10 - 46149 Oberhausen - Telefon +49208 99475-0 - Telefax +49208 99475-31 - evers@eversgmbh.de - eversgmbh.de



1. Sealing Unit 3/3 _
1. v—=YrJa=yt 3/3

Evers

... Sichert Produktwerte

Ref.No. Parts No. Description Q'ty
RHHES HRES M & B W i

711690-01-70160 Feed Roller IEEU"‘ﬁ"‘ 1
72/690-01-70270 FR Band Guide FRA VR DAY 1
73{690-01-70320 Band Guide Roller NyNH{NE=-3—- 1
741690-01-70310 Band Guide Roller Shaft NP A AN Ra-5-47t 1
751690~-06-10130 Proximity Switch, LS-3 SEEEA(F(LS-3) 1
76/690-01-70170  |Feed Gear Y Y 1
77(690-01-70180 FR Pulley FR7™-1)— 1
78!690-01-70190 FR Clutch Collar FRI3yFh3— 1
79/690-01-73170 Right Bandway Adjuster BN AT v RE— 1
80(690-01-70600 Magnet Clutch Set, CL2 BREY59F R (CL2) 1
81/690-01-70210 FR Clutch End Collar FRY59FIVR 75— 1
82.690-01-40110 Heater Cover E—-fn - 1
83]690-01-70250 _|Spring Adjust Bolt AT USTPY AR Wb 1
84(690-01-70260  |Spring Adjust Bracket AU TS % AT Gk 1
85/690-01-70240  [Feed Spring 24—F 270y 1
86(690-01-71130 Bearing Shaft AT e 1
87(690-01-71120 FR Control Arm FRavbO=JLT7—4 1
88(690-01-72310 Control Rod Top Nut avka-Loyk by 7 Fybk i
£9(690-01-72290 Reverse Spring WERAT UL i
90|690-01-72251  |Spring Adjust Nut AT YUY T 2 AM b 3
91]690-01-72280  |Reverse Spring Bolt WBRATYYT &b 1
92(690-01-72240  |Spring Holder A2 KLY — 1
93|690-01-72260 Spring Collar A2V h5- 1
94/690-01-72270  |Tension Spring FiavA7uy’ 1
95(690-01-72230 Feed Nut nd e 1
96(690-01-72210 FR Control Rod FRavha—-fauk 1
97/690-01-72220  |Control Rod Holder D e A A 7 1
98(690-01-70220 Control Rod Collar avka—Loykhs— 1
99(690-01-73150 Band Guide Block NUNH A7 8ys 1
100/690-01-73160 Band Guide Block Spring N AN TR YL 1
101/690-01-73130  |Lower Shooter ~ (5] §7 Yy om 1
102{690-01-11180 Key, 4x4x12 - 4x4%12 2
103/0890-480257 Safety Marking EE5V-1(EEREE) BX 1
104{0770-140060 Sim Washer ¢ 12.3x ¢ 15.7x0.1t vhTyrr— 123X @157 % 0.1t 1
105/690-01-70410  |One Way Clutch Holder Do) F9FRLE — 1
106/0660-541216 One Way Clutch , HF1216 0unz{939F HF1216 1
107)890-01-73140 . |FR Shooter Cover FRYa—4-hn'— 1
108(690-01-70120 FR Unit Base FRIZ9FA—A 1
109/690-01-73120 FR Shooter FRY21-%8— i
111/690-01-70130 Reverse Roller Wirn—-5- 1
| 112|690-01-70140  |Reverse Gear WERT ¥ 1
113/690~-01-70230 Touch Roller Arm Shaft yFa3-3—F—= L7k 1
1141690-01-72130 Touch Roller 49FO=—F=— 1
115(690-01-72120 Touch Roller Arm S9FA~7—F—Ah 1
116(680-01-70150 Key, 6x6x20 $—-6%X6%20 i
117/690-01-72140 Touch Roller Collar 5_"_‘}?‘ﬂ“:—7—ﬁ‘3— 1
118]690-01-70330 _ |Fixing Plate h3yFEIYIESHT - [

Evers GmbH - Graf-Zeppelin-Str. 10 - 46149 Oberhausen - Telefon +49208 99475-0 - Telefax +49 208 99475-31

EID ()

- evers@eversgmbh.de -

eversgmbh.de



2. Reel Unit
2. )—jaz=zvhk

Evers

... Sichert Produktwerte

RefNo. Parts No. Description Q'ty
RHES HaEs B & AW o
200/631-04-10170  |Reel Nut Handle =L Fybnob b
201/0890-480161 Label(Direction) FA N (FybnN ILRED) 33T
202|125-04-10122 Reel Out Circular Y= F I —%17—
~ 203[125-04-10112 _ |Reel In Circular YA %25~
204|0890-480027 Arrow Label(Left Direction) [|lER A RFA N ()-ILE)
205|631-04-10280 Reel Center Guide (E,G,CE Spec.) |)-lty3—H4{} 02° (E.G.CEHHD)
631-25-17470 Reel Center Guide (A Spec.) J=lEs8=04F 230 92° (AHEHD

207/691-04-10110  |Reel Bracket =779k
208]690-04-11160 _ |ReelBrake Coit Y= 7b=%24N

209/690-04-11150 Brake Arm Collar T L—%7-Lh7—

210/690-04-11110 Reel Shaft =47k

211/690-04-11140 Reel Bearing Case Y=RATYST =R

213|631-04-10340

Reel Shaft Cap : F

Y= 7bdey7 - F

214/631-04-10330

215|690-04-11210

U=l 7b w7 R

|
|
1

Reel Shaft Cap: R

Reel Brake Arm

J=7L—%7—4A

216/690-04-11220

Reel Brake Arm Joint

) e sl VA P

217!631-04-10290

Band Guide Roller

L

218/690-04-11240

Collar A

h3- A

—L—L-ﬂ.d‘-—l—k—h—k—i—l_‘.mu—l_&-—‘-—hd

Telefax +49208 99475-31

EID ()

- evers@eversgmbh.de -

eversgmbh.de



3. Body Unit
3. RFra=yk

Evers

... Sichert Produktwerte

306
305 Eﬁ 306
(¥
Ref.No. Parts No. ~ Description
RHES #HeEs | & 2 H %

301/691-05-10110  [Body Frame BT 47—h
302|691-05-10181 _ [Support Leg L S VA
303|691-05-10190  |Left Shooter I
304(691-05-10210 Left Shooter Bracket LZFra—=4-7"3'rvk
305/691-05-10220  |Caster Support FyR9-H%§ -

306/0890-130012

Caster, 415K~R65

FyA3-(ns3—415K-R65)

307;691-05-10310

Protector Guard

703980 —F (E-1)

308{100-05-10380  |Protector Guard Stopper F=LIVN
309/691-05-10240  |Label (Strapack) A L(Strapack)
310/691-05-10250  [Label (JK=2) I8 (JK=2)
311/691-80-10110  |Upper Table(Front) LET-7 0 (B @904
312[691-80-10120  |[Upper Table(Rear) EET-TRE) -0 1)

313/660-25-12120  |Table Work Guide F=T W90 4y
314]/0890-480128 Safety Marking BE-H)(EET-7N) EX
315/631-05-10540  [Table Roller Collar 7=7 h0-5-h—-5—

316/691-05-10260

Support Leg B

FH~bod B

- evers@eversgmbh.de - eversgmbh.de




Evers

... Sichert Produktwerte

1 Electric Unit
1 B&%a=vhk

4.
4.

AN

409
Ref.No. Parts No. Description Q'ty
AHES HaRFES U o H
401/690-06-10110 [Motor Pulley F-4-7-1)— 1
402/0780-130019  |Motor 200W 4P 100V—120V F—4—(SP-KS) 200W 4P 100V-120V 1
0780-130020 |Motor 200W 4P 220V-240V T—-4—(SP-KS) 200W 4P 220V-240V | (1)
403|690-83-10200 !|Control Transformer Set 1PH 110V (A) |Hl#FSYXE4F 1PH 110V (A) i
690-82-10200 [Control Transformer Set 1PH 230V (G) |&I#IFSVAEyF 1PH 230V (G) 1)
690-81-10200 |Control Transformer Set 1PH 230V (E) [#[f#F52Atyk 1PH 230V (E) (1
690-86-10200 |[Control Transformer Set 1PH 230V (CE) |&#Fr5vAEyF 1PH 230V (CE) (1)
404/690-83-10110 |Heater Transformer 1PH 110V (A) E—4—F522 1PH 110V (A) 1
690-81-10110 |Heater Transformer 1PH 230V (E) E=%—=F32A 1PH 230V (G) (1)
690-86-10110 |Heater Transformer 1PH 230V (G,CE) E-4-+502 1PH 230V (G,CE) (1)
406/900-06-10160 |Smoke Fan AE-9770 1
407/0780-170014 |Smoke Fan Guard FG-08UL AE=47708—F FG-08UL 2
408]0740-160009  [Nylon Clip NK-5N F405997" NK-5N 1
409(0890-480129  [Safety Marking BE-BEREE—M EX 1
410]0890-480126 |Safety Marking EENIERRBARAEND) EX 2
411/0890-480127 [Safety Marking ESv-I(&EEFAFENANE) FHX 1

- evers@eversgmbh.de - eversgmbh.de



4., 2 1C.Box
4. 2 ICKRyIR

451

Evers

... Sichert Produktwerte

Evers GmbH - Graf-Zeppelin-Str. 10 - 46149 Oberhausen - Telefon +49208 99475-0 - Telefax +49 208 99475-31

S
" Ref No. Parts No. _E)escription Q'ty
RHES #HaHS M RE® #iR|
[ 450(691-06-10130 |Operation Panel BEN +IL 1
451/691-06-10110 |Operation Panel Frame BENFLIV-L 1
452{691-06~20110 |1.C.Box (A.E) ICK )& (AE) 1
691-86-10110 [1.C.Box (G,CE) ICH v9A (G.CE) 1)
453/681-06-20120 [1.C.Box Cover (AE) ICH 9220 — (AE) 1
691-86-10120 |I.C.Box Cover (G,CE) ICK Y92 = (G,CE) m
454/690-06-20110 |1.C.Board (JAE) ICEBH(UAE) 1
690-86-10330 |I.C.Board (G,CE) ICEA%(G,CE) (0
455(0710-130036  |Power Switch, LLK35C1 RFEAY-YA{vF LLK35C1 1
456)0710-180012  [Volume Dial, K-8075 Y33 K-B075 2
457|690-06—20140 |Operation Panel, Side NN 1
458(0740~170005  [Nylon Bush, NB-012 14057991 NB-012 1
459]0740-230004  |Locking Card Spacer KGLS—10RF Ov&v9 h—F AN % —KGLS-10RF 4
460|601-05-10180 |Ground Seal 7=Au—) i
461|0740-120264 |Jumper Pin for 100~120V Wi&yrot (100~120VA) 1
462(0730-170150 |Fuse 15A ¢ 6.4x30 250V , F1(A.E) Ea—A  15A @ 6.4x30 250V , Fi 1
0730-170100 |Fuse 10A ¢ 6.4x30 250V . F1(G,CE) E1—2~ 10A @ 6.4x30 250V, Fi (1
463{0730-110139 _ [Circuit Protector CP-101P-5A (G,CE) [¥—%vFJ'0794— CP-101P—5A (G,CE) | (1)
464]0730-130025 |Fuse Holder F-220-01B1 (G,CE) Ea-RA#1L¥ ~ F-220-01B1 (G.CE) (3)
465|0730-170003  {Fuse 0.3A ¢6.4x30 250V, F2 (G.CE)  |ka—A 0.3A ¢ 6.4x30 250V , F2 (G,CE) | (1)
466/0730-170005  {Fuse 0.5A ¢ 6.4x30 250V, F3 (G.CE) |k1—A 0.5A ¢ 6.4x30 250V ., F3 (G.CE) | (1)
467[0730—-170010 {Fuse 1A ¢ 6.4x30 250V , F4 (G.CE) Ea—Z 1A ©6.4x30 250V , F4 (G.CE) | (1)
468/691-06-10120 |IC Box Support ICH y4 A& =} 1
469/690-86-10120 |Label (G,CE) (1)
- 9 s
> A
wesen | sicnern | roroen | vereacken J v scssemic =

- evers@eversgmbh.de - eversgmbh.de




5. Harness Group

5. IN—FAR TI—T

CN1

500

Evers

... Sichert Produktwerte

Power Supply Switch
EIA9F
e

GN2

Motor 502
e /b /

L WP =
Heater Transformer (60) Heater

ol A i =g

CN3

Gontrol Transformer
il 2

JK-2 |CN4

TR1 |

Magnetic Brake,BR1
Y=g L—%
BR1 [

.C.Board
LCAR"—k

CNS

(]

503

ra

Magnetic Clutch,CL1

Q

i Lo
(CLl ]

Magnetic Clutch,GL2
EdBl@I Ty F

1)

[ CL2

Smoke Fan
AT~ T7v

504

505

SEM

Limit Switch,LS1
BiALvF

CN6

LS1

Limit SwitchLS2
a4z

[}

Ls2 |

Limit SwitchLS3
Mg LA

i}

LS3 |

RefNo. Parts No.
REES HaES

Description Q'ty
i & & &l

500]690-06-30140

Wire Harmmess (Motor,Braker) (A.E)

T-3—7 U-1—18 (AE) 1

690-82-10120

Wire Harness (Motor,Braker) (G)

F-4—-7 L1 (Q) @)

690-86-10130

Wire Harmess (Motor,Braker) (CE)

£—4—7L—-h—# (CE) (1)

501/690-82-10110

Power Supply Cord {EX)

BRT-7'1 (EX) 1

502|690-06-30160

Wire Harness ( Earth for Motor)

503(690-06-30130

Wire Harness (Brake,Clutch,Smoke Fan) |7’ L—%-939F- 7708

E-4-7-A$

5041690-06-30120

Wire Hamess (Limit Switch)

505|690-06-30110

Wire Harness (Limit Switch 1)

1
1
2y R{yFE8 1
LS1£8 1

Evers GmbH - Graf-Zeppelin-Str. 10 - 46149 Oberhausen - Telefon +49208 99475-0 - Telefax +49 208 99475-31

_10_.

®|E

EID ()

- evers@eversgmbh.de - eversgmbh.de



6. Bearing,Bush,etc.
6. RFYLG-Twi 158

Evers

... Sichert Produktwerte

Ref No. Parts No. Description Q'ty
REEE BEES B & B ¥ B
801/0411-304018 Spring Pin, ©4x18 ATUIEY d4xi8 3
802/0411-304030 Spring Pin, _® 4x30 ATUUTEY ¢ 4x30 1
wwwww 803]/0411-305012  |Spring Pin, ¢ 5x12 AT P5x12 f)i 3
804/0411-305015  |Spring Pin, ¢ 5x15 ATUIE Y ¢5x15 1
805|0411-305020 Spring Pin, @ 5x20 AT E Y @ 5x20 1
806(0511-111010 Stop Ring, E-10 Aby7UDY E-10 1
810[0520-111210 Metal Bush, DUB1210 73 DUB1210 3
 811/0520-131006 Metal Bush, DUF1006-18 71 DUF1006-18 Lol 2
812/0520-131210  [Metal Bush, DUF1210-20 72 DUF1210-20 3
814(0520-131212 Metal Bush, DUF1212-20 72 DUF1212-20 3
817/0611-020635 Bearing, 635zz f—=IAFYYY 63522 5
818!0611-020636 Bearing, 636zz F=LATFULY 63622 2
819|0611-026000  |Bearing, 6000zz R -AATYYS 600022 0 (1|
820|0611-026001 Bearing, 6001zz T =LA 7YY 600172 2
821|0611-026004 Bearing, 6004zz F =LA TUYY 600422 2
822(0611-026005 Bearing, 6005zz H=IATYLY 600527 2
823/0611-026201 Bearing, 62012z F=ILATYLT" 620127 4
825/0611-020608 Bearing, 608zz £ =IATSY 60822 2
826/0611-060001 Bearing, 60/22z2 F=ATYLY 60/222Z 1
827/0890-320020  |Bush, ¢ 4.1x¢5.3x19L #79v1  P41xd5.3x19L 2
828(0511-132512 Stop Ring, S-25 Aby7YuYy” S-25 1
829(0511-132012 Stop Ring, S-20 ATy 5-20 1
830/0890-320010  |Bush, 6x22 E79va 6x22 1
831/0520~150806 Bush, 80F-0806 |7"y%2 8OF-0806 2

_11_

EID ()

Telefax +49208 99475-31

- evers@eversgmbh.de -

eversgmbh.de




Evers

... Sichert Produktwerte

7. Bolt,Nut
7. %Y
Ref.No. Parts No. Description Q'ty] RefNo. Parts No. Description Q'ty

BHES| HEEE | B R 2 H MWEAHES BEES | B8 B B i
901  |0036-103006 |PMS—-SP M3x6 2 952 |0311-041008 |PW M4 1
902 |0016-103008 |HBS-SP M3x8 2 953 |0311-051005 |PW M5(t=0.5) 2
903 |0111-104006 (HBS M4x6 4 954 |0311-061310 [PW M6 18
905 |0111-104010 |HBS M4x10 11 956 |0311-062016 [PW M6( ¢ 6.5x ¢ 20xt1.6) 8
906 |0111-104012 |HBS M4x12 2 957 |0311-051616 |PW M5( ¢ 5.5x ¢ 16xt1.6) 1
907 |0121-104022 |[HSS M4x22 i 958 |0311-081816 |PW M8 3
909 |0111—-105008 [HBS M5x8 9 960 |0321-040810 [SW M4 19
910 |0111-105010 [HBS M5x10 6 961 [0321-050913 |SW M5 18
911 |0111-105012 [HBS M5x12 2 962 [0321-061215 [SW M6 31
912 [0111-105015 [HBS M5x15 8 963 |0321-081520 [SW M8 4
913 |{0111-105020 [HBS M5x20 4 964 |0322-050913 |SW M5(SUS) 2
914 |0111-105025 |HBS M5x25 2 965 |0332-040804 |TW M4(SUS) 4
915 [0111-105040 |HBS M5x40 2 966 |0491-106001 [HN-F M6 2
916 [0111-106010 |[HBS M6x10 2 967 0491-108001 |HN-F M8 4
917 10111-106015 [HBS M6x15 6 968 [0291-104008 |HSS M4x8 2
918 (0111-106018 |HBS M6x18 3 969 [0121-108010 |[HSS M8x10 1
919 [0111-106025 |[HBS M6x25 9 970 10151-104008 |TMS M4x8 2
920 |0111—-106030 |HBS M6x30 1 971  [0131-106025 [HB M6x25 2
921 |0111-106035 |HBS M6x35 1 973  |0291-103202 |PMS-SP M3x8{(small PW) 1
922 {0111-108015 |HBS M8x15 4 974 [0151-104025 |TMS M4x25 2
923 10112-006015 |HBS M6x15(SUS) 1 975 [0111-106012 [HBS M6x12 3
924 |0121-104015 |HSS M4x15 3 976 |0112-006025 |HBS M6x25(SUS) 1
925 |0131-105010 {HB M5x10 1 977 |0111-105016 |HBS M5x16 1
926 [0131-106010 |HB M6x10 1 978 |0152-004006 | TMS M4x6(SUS) 4
927 {0131-106015 |HB M6x15 1 979 [0111-108080 |HBS M8x80 i
928 |0131-106030 {HB M6x30 2 982 [0151-104012 |[TMS M4xi12 i
929  |0132-005010 |HB M5x10(SUS) 2 985 |0111-108055 |HBS MBx55 i
930 (0131-106012 [HB M6x12 8 986 |0111-106050 |HBS M6x50 i
931  {0141-305008 (FMS M5x8 2 987 |0291-308022 |HSSB ¢ 8x20 1
932 |0151-104006 | TMS M4x6 5 988 |0291-306215 |HSS M6x6 (double point) 2
934 10142-005010 [FMS M5x10(SUS) 4 989 |0161-106010 |PMS M6x10 4
936 |0037-103015 |PMS-S M3x15 2 990 |0271-105012 |SNB M5x12 2
937 |0162-004016 |PMS M4x16(SUS) 1 991 [0161-104040 |PMS M4x40 4
939 |0161-105010 [PMS M5x10 2 992 |0341-142003 |WW-14(Wave Washer) 1
940 [0161-105055 [PMS Mbx55 1 993 [0291-605099 |HBB M5x10 8
941 [0161-105020 [PMS M5x20 2
943 |0181-104001 |HN M4 i0
944 |0181-105001 |HN M5 6
945 |0181-106001 |HN M6 21
946 0181-106003 [HN(T) M6 1
947 [0181-108001 |HN M8 2
948 |0182-004001 |HN M4(SUS) 3 ]
949 |0211-205010 |Wing Bolt M5x10 1
950 |0182-005001 |HN M5(SUS) 2

= 1 2 it

Evers GmbH - Graf-Zeppelin-Str. 10 - 46149 Oberhausen - Telefon +49208 99475-0 - Telefax +49 208 99475-31

ver

EID ()

- evers@eversgmbh.de - eversgmbh.de



	Parts List Model JK-2 Deckblatt.pdf
	Parts List Model JK-2 Seite1.pdf
	Parts List Model JK-2 Seite2.pdf
	Parts List Model JK-2 Seite3.pdf
	Parts List Model JK-2 Seite4.pdf
	Parts List Modell JK-2 Seite5.pdf
	Parts List Model JK-2 Seite6.pdf
	Parts List Model JK-2 Seite7.pdf
	Parts List Model JK-2 Seite8.pdf
	Parts List Model Jk-2 Seite9.pdf
	Parts List Model JK-2 Seite10.pdf
	Parts List Model JK-2 Seite11.pdf
	Parts List Model JK-2 Seite12.pdf
	Deckblatt-rückseite.pdf

